
2026 Bay State Winter Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 1 - ALPHA
  First Cora Dias Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Emma Hodgkins Cape Ann Fsc
  Third Hailey Nason Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fourth Gemma Mancuso Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 2 - ALPHA
  First Coco Dukes Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 3 - BETA
  First Samantha Campisi Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Eleanor Murphy Silver Blades Skating School
  Third Kennedy Medeiros Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 4 - GAMMA
  First Abigail Depontbriand Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 5 - DELTA
  First Stella Stankiewicz Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth
  Second Saylor Geraigery Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Liliana Morin Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 6 - DELTA
  First Macy Thompson Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Kora Rodriguez Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Nola O'Brien Silver Blades Skating School
  Fourth Annika Stewart Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 7 - DELTA
  First Benjamin Teixeira-Libertine Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Hubert Wang Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 8 - DELTA
  First Gillian Louis Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Celina Pedro Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Jolene Simpson Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 9 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Avery Hicks Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 10 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Kylie Hicks Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 11 - FREESTYLE 2
  Second Abby Mulcahy Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 12 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Mackenzie Mantia Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 13 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Aiden Wu Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 14 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Ella Arguin Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Olivia Liburdi Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 15 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Catarina Blanchette Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 16A - SOLO COMP. ALPHA
  First Hailey Nason Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Emma Hodgkins Cape Ann Fsc
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EVENT 16B - SOLO COMP. BETA
  First Eleanor Murphy Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Samantha Campisi Silver Blades Skating School
  Third Kennedy Medeiros Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 17A - SOLO COMP. GAMMA
  First Abigail Depontbriand Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 17B - SOLO COMP. DELTA
  First Liliana Morin Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Saylor Geraigery Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Stella Stankiewicz Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth

EVENT 18A - SOLO COMP. DELTA
  First Macy Thompson Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Kora Rodriguez Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Annika Stewart Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 18B - SOLO COMP. DELTA
  First Celina Pedro Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 19A - SOLO COMP. DELTA
  First Jolene Simpson Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Gillian Louis Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 19B - SOLO COMP. DELTA
  First Hubert Wang Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 20 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Laynie Berg Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Emily Fu Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth

EVENT 21 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Nathan Liu Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 22 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Olivia Mahan Cape Ann Fsc
  Second Mackenzie Mantia Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Meredith Barstow Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 23 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Rory Mancuso Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 24 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Shelby Park Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Ella Arguin Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Samantha Harrington Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fourth Eliza Zuker Cape Ann Fsc
  Fifth Ava Kracunas Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 25 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Shaylynn Day Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Catarina Blanchette Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Peyton Illingsworth Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 26 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Willa Whitcher Cape Ann Fsc
  Second London Cabral Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 27 - OPEN FS PLATINUM
  UNSCORED EVENT
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EVENT 28 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Laynie Berg Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 29 - ARTISTIC FS1-BRONZE
  First Anna Dias Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Avery Hicks Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Meredith Barstow Cape Ann Fsc
  Fourth Mackenzie Mantia Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 30 - ARTISTIC FS1-BRONZE
  First Kylie Hicks Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Anna Thurston Bay State Games

EVENT 31 - ARTISTIC FS1-2
  First Nadine Jones Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Bianca De-Barcelos Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 32 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Megan Mahoney Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth

EVENT 33 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Renee Ladurantaye Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 34 - ARTISTIC SILVER
  First Rory Mancuso Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 35 - ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER
  First Karolina Gomez Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth
  Second Catarina Blanchette Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Ella Arguin Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fourth Julia Teixeira-Libertine Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fifth Samantha Harrington Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Sixth Eliza Zuker Cape Ann Fsc
  Sixth Olivia Liburdi Silver Blades Skating School
  Sixth Maddie Benson Bay State Games

EVENT 36 - ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER
  First Shelby Park Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Aiden Wu Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 37 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Shaylynn Day Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Peyton Illingsworth Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 38 - ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER
  First Lara Shore-Sheppard Vietnam Veterans Memorial
  Second Renee Ladurantaye Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Katie Malone-Smith Bay State Games

EVENT 39 - ARTISTIC FS6-GOLD
  First Willa Whitcher Cape Ann Fsc
  Second London Cabral Fmc Raynham Iceplex
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